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198503190000
62240

03/19/1985
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY CO

Grantor DEEDS BMG
PROPERTIES
(PRTNS)

21 348 6 99 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:99
Desc:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198503190000
62440

03/19/1985
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY CO

Grantor DEEDS BMG
PROPERTIES
(PRTNS)

21 337 6 99 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:99
Desc:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198508260001
86820

08/26/1985
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY CO

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

38 958 6 139 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:139
Desc:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR


