Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= BIRMINGHAM REALTY CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503190000 62240	03/19/1985 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM REALTY CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BMG PROPERTIES (PRTNS)	21	348	6	99		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:99 Desc:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198503190000 62440	03/19/1985 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM REALTY CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BMG PROPERTIES (PRTNS)	21	337	6	99		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:99 Desc:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198508260001 86820	08/26/1985 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM REALTY CO	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	38	958	6	139		Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:139 Desc:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR